
LOT 61 MEADOWLANDS S/D PHASE 4.

AG 1061-1343, WD 1128-157, 159, 

PRATA ROBERT D/PRATA GAIL M
924 SW HIGH FIELD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-6S-16-03761-161

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

1616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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0

309,690

1452/1139 11/11/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRATA ROBERT D

PRATA ROBERT D

1365/0186 7/18/2018 WD Q V 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAR D RANCH PARTNERSH

ROBERT D & GAIL M P
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40206 GENERATOR 0 07/23/2020

37753 SFR 914 02/15/2019

37231 TR/TRAILER 0 09/19/2018

2021HX Base Yr

924 SW HIGH FIELD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,919 116.1090 130.04 249,547 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1360

BAS 1,360 100 1,360 168,011

FGR 750 55 412 50,897

FOP 490 30 147 18,160

2,600 1,919 237,070

BAS=[ORIG=80,20] W40 S40 E16 N10 E24 N30 $
FGR=[ORIG=105,20] W25 S30 E25 N30 $
FOP=[ORIG=56,50] E49 S10 W49 N10 $
.
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40

16

10

24

30 FGR

25

30

25

30
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10

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 25 25 625.00 UT 17.00 17.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 10,625

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

14,825

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


